BENEFITS
• Approved by carriers and regulatory
agencies saving customers time,
money, and protection from the
risks associated with pursuing their
own certifications
• Quick to market leveraging
MultiTech’s approvals

Email: sales@multitech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
MultiTech Dragonfly™
Model Description Region
MTQ-L1G2D-B02 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Cellular Modem w/Fallback & GNSS Global
MTQ-L4G1-B02 LTE Cat 4 Embedded Cellular Modem w/Fallback & GNSS Global
MTQ-LNA7-B02 LTE Cat 4 Embedded Cellular Modem  Canada/
 w/Fallback & GNSS (AT&T/Verizon) United States
MTQ-LEU7-B02 LTE Cat 4 Embedded Cellular Modem w/Fallback Global
MTQ-LAT3-B01 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Cellular SoM* w/Fallback (AT&T) Canada/
  United States
MTQ-LAT3-B02 LTE Cat 1 Embedded Cellular Modem w/Fallback (AT&T) Canada/
  United States
MTQ-MNG6-B02 LTE Cat M1 Embedded Cellular Modem w/GNSS Global
MTQ-MNA1-B01 LTE Cat M1 Embedded Cellular SoM* w/GNSS (AT&T/Verizon) Canada/
  United States
MTQ-MNA1-B02 LTE Cat M1 Embedded Cellular Modem w/GNSS (AT&T/Verizon) Canada/
  United States
(*) SoM model. Includes Cortex M4 host processor for hosting IoT applications.
See device guides for additional information.
Global models are approved for use in Australia, Canada, European Union, New Zealand,
United Kingdom, and United States.
Ordering part numbers as listed are 50 packs. To order a single pack add a –SP
to the end of the ordering part number. (i.e. MTQ-L1G2D-B02-SP)
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
Developer Kit
Model Description Region
MTUDK2-ST-CELL.R1 SocketModem® & Dragonfly Developer Kit   Global